

Your WISCONSIN – UPPER MICHIGAN KIWANIS DISTRICT FOUNDATION, INC. (KDF)

Wants you to know.....

You, too, can be aVAN KLEEF!

THE VAN KLEEF FELLOWSHIP

In honor of Case Van Kleef's distinguish service, including two terms of outstanding service as your Kiwanis District Foundation President in the 1990's, and service as your Kiwanis International President, your Kiwanis District Foundation is proud to present the Case Van Kleef Fellowship.

You may now become a "Case Van Kleef Foundation Fellow" (or a "Van Kleef" for short). All recipients will receive a medallion as recognition of this elite status. You may recognize yourself, an outstanding Kiwanian in your club, or a worthy person in your community. All this for your tax-deductible contribution of \$1,000.00 to the Foundation.

Contributions of \$2,000.00 or more will merit a "Case Van Kleef Distinguished Foundation Fellowship.

Nominate an Outstanding Kiwanian from your club, or a worthy person from your community!	
Yes, I wa	nt to become a "Van Kleef" or am nominating a worthy recipient of this honor. Enclosed is a tag contribution made payable to the "Kiwanis District Foundation" in the amount of:
	\$1,000 to become a "Case Van Kleef Foundation Fellow." \$2,000 to become a "Case Van Kleef Distinguished Foundation Fellow." Partial payment (\$100 or more) in the amount of \$ toward a "Van Kleef."
Re	cipient's Name:
	wanis Club of:ldress:
Co	ontact person (if other than Recipient): ontact telephone number: ontact e-mail address:

(On the reverse side of this form, or on a separate sheet of paper, please include a summary of the Recipient's activities in Kiwanis, including: the year he/she joined; leadership position(s) held in Kiwanis, with years indicated; notable accomplishments both in and out of Kiwanis; family information; and anything else you believe pertinent.)

Please send to: WI-UM KIWANIS DISTRICT FOUNDATION INC

Mark Finger • 571 Center St., Berlin, WI 54923 920-229-2571 • markfinger31@gmail.com www.wiumkdf.info